
KOVALEV

Contact. 

Oleg 

Email: info@oleg-kovalev.com 
Phone: (+31) 6 160 987 08
Website: www.oleg-kovalev.com
Address: The Netherlands

Education.
faaam. (Film Actors Academy Amsterdam) 2013-2016

Actor

2007-2011

Film & Tv.

Visual Effects Artist
Grafisch Lyceum Rotterdam.

Appearance.
Hair: Dark brown hair
Eyes: Brown
Length: 189cm 
Weight: 84kg
Jeans: W 34 / L 36
Shoes: 45

Language.
Languages: Dutch, English, Russian.
Accents:      Russian, American,

Italian, German.

Specials.
Piloting (Cessna 172) 
Dancing 
Visual effects (3d) 
Editing
Driver License B
Shooting range: Colt 1911, Glock,
Saiga, Double barrel shotgun.

Flikken Maastricht

Flikken Maastricht

MASCOTTE

Zeven Kleine Criminelen

Red Heart Blank Face

Amnesty International

Hotel

Nostra Culpa

Dead End

Scheepsvaartmuseum VR

Flikken Rotterdam

Kid Harlequin 

VUE - Goede deal

Desi

TommyTeen18

Headlines

Panic Room #13

Meester Spion

Look me in the eyes 

Wild at heart -Mental rape-

Off work

Klutse

Friendly Dinner

3FM Awards Prank

Amnesty International

Mountain Language

No Future

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

Pollo de Pimentel

Pollo de Pimentel

Remy van Heugten

Rob Lücker

Samuel Sheffield

Marcus Flack

Alain Galjé

Nisse Eimers

Anna Visser

Hugo Metsers

Pieter van Rijn

Claire Meulemeesters

Ignjat Miletic

Juul van der Plas

Vincent Fitz-Jim

Thijs Montanus

Guido Ekker

Pieter van Rijn

Willemijn van der Ree 

Luciënne van keulen

Thomas Bultstra

Timo Vlaming

Martijn Vorstenbosch

Corrino Media Group

Guido Ekker

Mathijs Baltus

PP Everts

2022
2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

HOLLANDS LICHT

HOLLANDS LICHT

BIND

Pupkin

Katherine Scott

Michiel Rotgans

Linde Hartog

Indra van 't Hooft

Loet Appelman

Creative Ground

Warner Bros. Int.

Rosalie van der Helm 

Visual Rockstars

Skatti

Popcorn Media

INH

PanicProgram

PV Pictures

ROKU Films 

MA

My Rode Reel

Feline Lurvink

Easy Film Productions

Corrino Media Group

AHK

MA

Amsterdam Prod.Unit

Actor

Showreel: Click here
IMDB: Click here

http://www.oleg-kovalev.com
https://www.oleg-kovalev.com/showreel/
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm4914347/?ref_=fn_al_nm_1

